2023 NRA LONG RANGE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
2-5 NOVEMBER 2023
F-TR
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INTERIM RESULTS
MATCH 8 DAY #2 AGG

Total
——————— T HM -—-—————-—
IAN KLEMM HM 199-13 196-9 196-8 591-30 *MW*
ALAN BARNHART S HM 197-12 198-5 196-9 591-26 2MW
DAVID KOKOSZKA S HM 199-7 197-9 195-7 591-23 3MW
KEITH TRAPP M HM 199-11 196-9 195-9 590-29 1HM
JEREMY NEWELL HM 199-10 198-10 193-7 590-27 2HM
TRACY HOGG HM 198-13 195-7 195-7 588-27 3HM
JAMES CROFTS S HM 196-8 197-8 195-7 588-23 4HM

LUKE RAMSEY
MIKE FRANCIS
WILLIAM (BRYAN) GLANDEN
TOM HUBBARD

HM 197-4 193-6 196-7 586-17
HM 200-7 194-6 191-4 585-17
HM 194-6 197-7 192-4 583-17
HM 194-9 193-8 195-9* 582-26
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RANDY LITTLETON S HM 196-7 193-6 193-7 582-20
NIKLAS MONTIN S HM 196-6 196-8 190-5 582-19
NANCY TOMPKINS SW HM 193-4 195-6 194-7 582-17
JENNIFFER SANTHUFF SW HM 194-2 192-5 195-7 581-14
ALTON JOHNSON S HM 195-8 193-8 192-5 580-21
ANDREW CYR S HM 197-8 195-6 188-4 580-18
KEVIN MORRIS HM 192-8 194-7 192-6 578-21
BILL BROWN S HM 197-7 191-4 190-6 578-17
RAYMOND WEAVER G HM 190-5 196-6 192-5 578-16
CHARLIE CHAN HM 194-5 182-2 187-3 563-10
DEVIN WIGGETT S HM 186-4 184-0 192-6 562-10
LOU MURDICA G HM 188-6 186-1 183-2 557-9
MATTHEW SCHWARTZKOPF HM 191-6 DNF 194-6 385-12

_______ HM —_————— ——

——————— T MA —-——————-

DREW RUTHERFORD
DOUG BOYER G
CHRIS FAIRBANKS

MA 197-9 190-6 188-2 575-17
MA 195-6 189-4 191-4 575-14
MA 194-5 191-3 190-3 575-11

BRAD SAUVE S T MA 197-10 199-7 195-3 591-20 1MA
OLEG SAVELYEV T MA 197-13 194-8 199-8 590-29 2MA
ALLEN TAMPKE T MA 200-9 197-5 192-5 589-19 3MA
ANTHONY JORDAN S T MA 195-7 197-4 196-8 588-19 4MA
TODD STRASAVICH T MA 197-7 198-7 191-5 586-19 5MA
STEVE ERNST S T MA 197-9 197-11 191-4 585-24
JIM GRISSOM S T MA 196-7 195-6 194-7 585-20
BRETT WOODIE T MA 195-5 196-8 194-3 585-16
RICHARD DIXON G T MA 197-10 192-3 194-8 583-21
ROBIN RETZLOFF S T MA 198-9 197-6 186-0 581-15
EDWARD SHELLEY G T MA 198-8 191-6 191-6 580-20
SKIP BARKLEY G T MA 195-6 196-6 189-4 580-16
BRIAN HARDER T MA 193-7 196-5 190-3 579-15
MIKE PLUNKETT S T MA 191-3 193-7 194-6 578-16
GREG DENEKAMP S T MA 194-6 191-4 192-4 577-14
GERRY WIENS G T MA 196-5 188-1 192-7 576-13
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MORGEN FULMER
SCOTT FULMER
MIKE SOWA

DALE LUCY

MIKE CATENA

JOHN VAN SANTFORD
GENE VIELE

KEITH AGUE
WARREN DEAN

MARK HALLIBURTON
DENYS BEAUCHEMIN
GREG BARKLEY
GEORGE BEALL
JEFF PHILIBERT

JERRY BRINDLE
ADAM HUSTED
SCOTT KYLE

NILS RICHARDSON
KIMBERLY ROWE
ROBERT GARIBAY
KEITH CONRAD
LEATHA TAMPKE
DWAYNE HAUN
CHRISTOPHER FALOON
LARGAY MAUREEN
AARON DUVALL
CHARLES LARGAY
JAMES CARVER
DERMOT OCONNOR
TOMMY TODD
KIMBERLEY PORTER
ARTHUR BRUNTON
DAVID ZAFFKE
ADRIAN ROBERTSON
STEVE BEEBE
DAVID CRUSE
CARLTON BRAY

DON KEZIAH
THOMAS COLSTON SR
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SS
EX
EX
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SS

190-2
191-5
190-5
188-3
182-3
188-4
183-1
190-3
182-2
191-6
184-3
194-4
181-0
168-0

195-7
195-8
197-6
198-9
192-5
194-5
189-4
194-7
193-3
191-7
192-2
188-3
191-5
187-3
191-6
187-4
185-1
189-2
189-6
187-3
178-0
186-1
184-2
181-1
150-0

192-2
189-5
192-2
187-4
188-2
183-4
191-4
184-6
188-3
180-0
186-1
166-0
182-0
181-5

197-9
195-5*
195-5
190-4
194-6
191-5
197-6
191-7
197-7
192-4
191-4
190-0
189-4
190-5
188-3
189-3
191-5
190-1
187-2
186-1
193-3
188-4
185-2
181-3
186-3

575-9

574-16
574-11
571-11
567-11
566-16
565-13
564-15
564-11
560-12
557-8

554-12
552-6

542-10

587-23
587-22
587-21
586-23
583-20
583-18
583-15
582-21
579-16
576-14
576-8

575-9

574-11
572-18
572-14
571-14
571-12
570-10
569-16
566-13
566-8

562-9

561-9

546-6

523-6

1EX
2EX
3EX
4EX



